
Wednesday 17th April Family Worship at St Mary’s Church—9.15am 

Thursday 18th April Year R parents Reading Workshop—2.30pm 

Thursday 18th April  Swimming lessons—Hedgehog Class 9.15am 

Thursday 25th April Swimming lessons—Hedgehog Class 9.15am 

Friday 26th April School Council Cinema event 3.05—4.00pm 

Tuesday 30th April KS1 Jump Start Jonny visit 

Thursday 2nd May Swimming lessons—Hedgehog Class 9.15am 

Tuesday 7th May Class photographs 

Wednesday 8th May Bag2School collection (donations of items to school) 

Thursday 9th May Year R Minstead trip 

Thursday 9th May Swimming lessons—Hedgehog Class 9.15am 

Monday 13th May Year R parents Reading Workshop—2.30pm 

Tuesday 14th May KS1 parents Reading Workshop—2.30pm 

Wednesday 15th May Family Worship at St Mary’s Church—9.15am 

Thursday 16th May  Swimming lessons—Hedgehog Class 9.15am 

Monday 20th May Year 1 Sports day competition at Bartley Junior School 

Tuesday 21st May Year 2 Sports day competition at Bartley Junior School 

Wednesday 22nd May Year R Sports day at Netley Marsh School 

Thursday 23rd May Open the book 

Thursday 23rd May Swimming lessons—Hedgehog Class 9.15am 

Mon 20th—Fri 24th May Walk to School Week 

Friday 24th May LAST DAY OF TERM 

Diary Dates   


